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No 8 ZANESE ENRICO (Rg=26)

Pass 210 14:45.294

Pass 227 16:20.203 1 1:34.909 *

No 10 ROUANET VINCENT (Rg=17)

Pass 17 1:59.072

Pass 39 3:21.849 1 1:22.777 *

Pass 61 4:41.117 2 1:19.268 *

Pass 82 6:04.042 3 1:22.925

Pass 104 7:22.757 4 1:18.715 *

Pass 127 8:42.407 5 1:19.650

No 19 MORLON ROBERT (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:42.964

Pass 30 3:06.154 1 1:23.190 *

Pass 50 4:22.342 2 1:16.188 *

Pass 72 5:38.806 3 1:16.464

Pass 92 6:54.877 4 1:16.071 *

Pass 114 8:10.556 5 1:15.679 *

Pass 137 9:26.398 6 1:15.842

In 161 10:48.458 7 1:22.060

Pass 209 14:43.222 8 3:54.764

Pass 223 15:57.707 9 1:14.485 *

Pass 237 17:12.936 10 1:15.229

Pass 248 18:27.198 11 1:14.262 *

Pass 257 19:42.123 12 1:14.925

Pass 261 20:57.274 13 1:15.151

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:38.586

Pass 26 2:56.712 1 1:18.126 *

Pass 47 4:12.979 2 1:16.267 *

Pass 68 5:28.390 3 1:15.411 *

Pass 89 6:43.508 4 1:15.118 *

Pass 111 7:58.756 5 1:15.248

Pass 133 9:12.918 6 1:14.162 *

Pass 154 10:27.349 7 1:14.431

Pass 173 11:42.249 8 1:14.900

Pass 191 12:56.219 9 1:13.970 *

Pass 204 14:09.431 10 1:13.212 *

Pass 217 15:22.897 11 1:13.466

Pass 231 16:37.900 12 1:15.003

No 27 TABERNAT EMMANUEL

No 29 ROY DANIEL (Rg=3)

Pass 13 1:50.896

Pass 34 3:12.629 1 1:21.733 *

Pass 55 4:28.748 2 1:16.119 *

Pass 73 5:44.862 3 1:16.114 *

Pass 94 6:59.347 4 1:14.485 **

Pass 116 8:15.758 5 1:16.411

Pass 139 9:30.012 6 1:14.254 *

Pass 159 10:44.100 7 1:14.088 *

Pass 178 12:01.000 8 1:16.900

Pass 196 13:14.391 9 1:13.391 *

In 211 14:45.602 10 1:31.211

Pass 240 17:33.118 11 2:47.516

Pass 250 18:48.661 12 1:15.543

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN (Rg=1)

Pass 21 2:06.281

Pass 110 7:56.721 1 5:50.440 *

Pass 131 9:09.950 2 1:13.229 **

Pass 152 10:22.950 3 1:13.000 **

Pass 171 11:35.822 4 1:12.872 **

Pass 220 15:40.915 5 4:05.093

Pass 233 16:53.220 6 1:12.305 **

Pass 247 18:11.261 7 1:18.041

Pass 255 19:23.307 8 1:12.046 **

No 37 GRUT GILLES (Rg=20)

Pass 4 1:35.773

Pass 28 3:01.925 1 1:26.152 *

Pass 51 4:23.841 2 1:21.916 *

Pass 74 5:45.007 3 1:21.166 *

Pass 98 7:05.970 4 1:20.963 *

Pass 121 8:28.953 5 1:22.983

Pass 142 9:49.515 6 1:20.562 *

Pass 164 11:09.803 7 1:20.288 *

No 43 LEVEQUE THEO (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:50.585

Pass 33 3:08.930 1 1:18.345 *

Pass 54 4:26.657 2 1:17.727 *

Pass 77 5:46.227 3 1:19.570

Pass 97 7:05.880 4 1:19.653

Pass 119 8:23.920 5 1:18.040

In 145 9:52.921 6 1:29.001

Pass 179 12:02.984 7 2:10.063

No 44 LEBRETON JEREMY (Rg=16)

Pass 6 1:39.134

Pass 29 3:03.297 1 1:24.163 *

Pass 52 4:24.340 2 1:21.043 *

Pass 76 5:45.927 3 1:21.587

Pass 100 7:08.262 4 1:22.335

Pass 122 8:28.974 5 1:20.712 *
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No 44 LEBRETON JEREMY (Rg=16)

Pass 144 9:50.592 6 1:21.618

Pass 166 11:10.914 7 1:20.322 *

Pass 187 12:30.357 8 1:19.443 *

Pass 201 13:49.169 9 1:18.812 *

Pass 215 15:07.441 10 1:18.272 *

Pass 229 16:26.412 11 1:18.971

Pass 242 17:45.891 12 1:19.479

Pass 253 19:04.939 13 1:19.048

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=24)

Pass 18 2:01.623

Pass 40 3:28.019 1 1:26.396 *

Pass 63 4:55.848 2 1:27.829

Pass 84 6:22.200 3 1:26.352 *

Pass 107 7:47.829 4 1:25.629 *

Pass 134 9:13.660 5 1:25.831

Pass 157 10:39.621 6 1:25.961

Pass 180 12:05.592 7 1:25.971

Pass 199 13:33.773 8 1:28.181

No 77 GENIES YVES (Rg=4)

Pass 176 11:56.395

Pass 195 13:13.727 1 1:17.332 *

Pass 207 14:28.493 2 1:14.766 *

Pass 222 15:42.228 3 1:13.735 *

Pass 235 16:57.070 4 1:14.842

Pass 246 18:10.909 5 1:13.839

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:35.614

Pass 24 2:52.781 1 1:17.167 **

Pass 45 4:08.674 2 1:15.893 **

Pass 66 5:23.660 3 1:14.986 **

Pass 86 6:38.698 4 1:15.038

Pass 108 7:53.631 5 1:14.933 *

Pass 130 9:07.637 6 1:14.006 **

Pass 153 10:23.120 7 1:15.483

Pass 172 11:38.837 8 1:15.717

Pass 190 12:53.524 9 1:14.687

Pass 203 14:08.613 10 1:15.089

Pass 218 15:23.175 11 1:14.562

Pass 232 16:38.492 12 1:15.317

Pass 243 17:54.760 13 1:16.268

Pass 254 19:09.239 14 1:14.479

Pass 260 20:23.602 15 1:14.363

No 83 TRONQUOY JEAN PAUL (Rg=21)

Pass 11 1:50.329

Pass 36 3:15.870 1 1:25.541 *

Pass 60 4:40.517 2 1:24.647 *

Pass 83 6:04.936 3 1:24.419 *

Pass 105 7:31.371 4 1:26.435

Pass 128 8:57.078 5 1:25.707

Pass 151 10:22.674 6 1:25.596

Pass 175 11:47.936 7 1:25.262

Pass 193 13:12.347 8 1:24.411 *

Pass 208 14:38.475 9 1:26.128

Pass 224 16:03.002 10 1:24.527

Pass 238 17:27.928 11 1:24.926

No 88 CASSUTO PATRICK (Rg=22)

Pass 23 2:41.490

Pass 46 4:10.635 1 1:29.145 *

Pass 69 5:36.813 2 1:26.178 *

Pass 96 7:04.566 3 1:27.753

Pass 124 8:31.649 4 1:27.083

Pass 148 9:58.204 5 1:26.555

Pass 169 11:23.288 6 1:25.084 *

Pass 189 12:49.183 7 1:25.895

Pass 205 14:14.200 8 1:25.017 *

Pass 219 15:40.270 9 1:26.070

Pass 236 17:05.539 10 1:25.269

Pass 249 18:30.358 11 1:24.819 *

Pass 258 20:01.090 12 1:30.732

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=19)

Pass 8 1:41.612

Pass 32 3:08.650 1 1:27.038 *

Pass 57 4:31.802 2 1:23.152 *

Pass 79 5:52.961 3 1:21.159 *

Pass 102 7:14.738 4 1:21.777

Pass 125 8:35.535 5 1:20.797 *

Pass 147 9:57.063 6 1:21.528

Pass 168 11:17.054 7 1:19.991 *

Pass 188 12:37.031 8 1:19.977 *

Pass 202 13:56.902 9 1:19.871 *

Pass 216 15:17.399 10 1:20.497

Pass 230 16:37.579 11 1:20.180

Pass 244 17:58.042 12 1:20.463

No 111 CHARLES JEAN JACQUES (Rg=14)

Pass 15 1:53.582

Pass 37 3:17.022 1 1:23.440 *

Pass 58 4:37.405 2 1:20.383 *

Pass 81 5:57.118 3 1:19.713 *

Pass 103 7:16.530 4 1:19.412 *

Pass 126 8:36.313 5 1:19.783

Pass 146 9:54.775 6 1:18.462 *

Pass 167 11:12.823 7 1:18.048 *

Pass 262 21:07.988 8 9:55.165
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No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=5)

Pass 14 1:52.371

Pass 35 3:14.425 1 1:22.054 *

Pass 56 4:30.834 2 1:16.409 *

Pass 75 5:45.507 3 1:14.673 **

Pass 95 6:59.972 4 1:14.465 **

Pass 115 8:15.089 5 1:15.117

Pass 138 9:28.997 6 1:13.908 *

Pass 158 10:43.136 7 1:14.139

Pass 177 11:58.503 8 1:15.367

Pass 194 13:12.931 9 1:14.428

Pass 206 14:27.391 10 1:14.460

Pass 221 15:41.538 11 1:14.147

Pass 234 16:55.768 12 1:14.230

Pass 245 18:09.773 13 1:14.005

Pass 256 19:24.918 14 1:15.145

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK (Rg=12)

Pass 9 1:42.235

Pass 31 3:06.536 1 1:24.301 *

Pass 53 4:25.845 2 1:19.309 *

Pass 78 5:46.820 3 1:20.975

Pass 99 7:07.198 4 1:20.378

Pass 123 8:29.541 5 1:22.343

Pass 143 9:49.949 6 1:20.408

Pass 165 11:10.028 7 1:20.079

Pass 186 12:27.542 8 1:17.514 *

Pass 200 13:45.630 9 1:18.088

Pass 214 15:04.551 10 1:18.921

Pass 228 16:22.330 11 1:17.779

Pass 241 17:41.084 12 1:18.754

Pass 252 18:58.346 13 1:17.262 *

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=10)

Pass 16 1:58.637

Pass 38 3:18.327 1 1:19.690 *

Pass 59 4:37.788 2 1:19.461 *

Pass 80 5:53.793 3 1:16.005 *

Pass 101 7:10.180 4 1:16.387

Pass 120 8:26.811 5 1:16.631

Pass 141 9:42.651 6 1:15.840 *

Pass 163 10:58.225 7 1:15.574 *

Pass 183 12:14.494 8 1:16.269

No 137 DIA LE SERREC LIONEL (Rg=11)

Pass 85 6:24.793

Pass 106 7:43.369 1 1:18.576 *

Pass 129 8:59.307 2 1:15.938 *

Pass 150 10:16.974 3 1:17.667

In 185 12:19.093 4 2:02.119

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=23)

Pass 19 2:03.372

Pass 41 3:28.764 1 1:25.392 *

Pass 62 4:53.942 2 1:25.178 *

No 155 MULLER STEVE

No 164 THIERY DANIEL (Rg=25)

Pass 20 2:04.164

Pass 42 3:38.714 1 1:34.550 *

Pass 64 5:10.037 2 1:31.323 *

Pass 90 6:45.739 3 1:35.702

Pass 118 8:21.691 4 1:35.952

Pass 149 9:58.913 5 1:37.222

Pass 170 11:35.258 6 1:36.345

Pass 192 13:11.727 7 1:36.469

Pass 212 14:47.341 8 1:35.614

Pass 226 16:19.570 9 1:32.229

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=9)

Pass 44 4:06.269

Pass 67 5:26.211 1 1:19.942 *

Pass 87 6:41.718 2 1:15.507 *

Pass 109 7:56.547 3 1:14.829 *

Pass 132 9:12.478 4 1:15.931

Pass 155 10:27.723 5 1:15.245

Pass 174 11:43.007 6 1:15.284

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=8)

Pass 25 2:55.687

Pass 49 4:19.148 1 1:23.461 *

Pass 70 5:36.871 2 1:17.723 *

Pass 91 6:52.547 3 1:15.676 *

Pass 113 8:07.472 4 1:14.925 *

Pass 135 9:22.562 5 1:15.090

Pass 156 10:37.041 6 1:14.479 *

In 184 12:15.615 7 1:38.574

No 501 MARIE JEAN-MARC (Rg=15)

Pass 7 1:41.545

Pass 27 3:00.596 1 1:19.051 *

Pass 48 4:18.732 2 1:18.136 *

Pass 71 5:37.420 3 1:18.688

Pass 93 6:56.786 4 1:19.366

Pass 117 8:15.972 5 1:19.186

Pass 140 9:34.632 6 1:18.660

Pass 162 10:52.773 7 1:18.141

Pass 182 12:10.887 8 1:18.114 *

Pass 197 13:30.040 9 1:19.153
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No 751 GUIGNAT LAURENT (Rg=18)

Pass 22 2:30.689

Pass 43 3:56.235 1 1:25.546 *

Pass 65 5:19.891 2 1:23.656 *

Pass 88 6:42.167 3 1:22.276 *

Pass 112 8:04.296 4 1:22.129 *

Pass 136 9:25.662 5 1:21.366 *

Pass 160 10:47.439 6 1:21.777

Pass 181 12:08.326 7 1:20.887 *

Pass 198 13:30.536 8 1:22.210

Pass 213 14:50.262 9 1:19.726 *

Pass 225 16:10.644 10 1:20.382

Pass 239 17:30.207 11 1:19.563 *

Pass 251 18:50.544 12 1:20.337

Pass 259 20:09.989 13 1:19.445 *


